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Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

Kevin Wolting1219 15.200 14.650 15.20014.350 13.60014.100 87.100California1 
Trevor Howard2110 14.250 13.000 15.10014.600 14.10014.600 85.650Penn State2 
Tristan Duran1604 14.100 13.700 14.45013.700 14.45014.500 84.900Minnesota3 
Kyle Zemeir1221 14.850 13.550 15.00014.500 12.35014.350 84.600California4 
Justin Karstadt1609 13.850 14.150 14.95013.100 13.90014.300 84.250Minnesota5 
Jonathan Tang1717 13.800 13.400 14.00013.650 13.75013.800 82.400Navy6 
Anton Stephenson1816 14.050 14.150 13.05013.500 12.65014.850 82.250Nebraska7 
Jesse Glenn1104 14.400 11.050 14.45013.550 14.30014.200 81.950Army8 
Cole Casanova1102 13.100 13.450 14.40013.700 13.55013.400 81.600Army9 
Noah Beeman1702 13.750 13.750 14.20012.900 13.40012.750 80.750Navy10 
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